

Arkansas Spa Pacers

P. O. Box 1199, Hot Springs, AR 71902

www.arspapacers.com

SERVICE AGREEMENT (revise date 1.2013)

The Arkansas Spa Pacers agree to provide results for the following race for a base fee of \$150 in addition to \$1.00 per registered participant. The \$150 base fee includes digital finish line clock display, race finishing chutes, race day tabulation of results for awards, and adequate volunteers to provide these services.

I, as an authorized representative of this organization agree to contract with Arkansas Spa Pacers to provide finish line timing, results and other services. I have read and completed all the provisions of this contract. I fully understand the contract and agree to comply and pay in full for such services no later than 10 days after the race date

Organization:		
Representative (print name):		
Representative Signature:		
Date:		
EVENT INFORMATION:		
Race Name:		
Race Location:		
Race Date:	Race Time:	
Race Web Site:		
Race Course (Attach map or give	description):	
Please note: The race director she	ould provide race bibs with bar	codes.
RACE DIRECTOR INFORMA	ATION:	
Race Director Name:		
Race Director Phone #:		
Race Director Cell Phone #:		
Race Director Email:		
Other Events Race Director For:		

CONTACT IN	FORMATION:				
Contact Person:					
Address:					
Phone:					
Email:					
-	r Running Club equipmer upon request, additional f		e marking cones	and signs may	be available
	Description		Number	Rate	Amount
Race Results Bacalculate results)	ase Fee (Price includes use of	time clock, timers &	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
\$1.00 per regist	ered participants			\$1.00	
This agreement In accordance v As Race Di As Race Di course for	rector, I understand and a	will be responsible to understand and agrage that I am response that I am response that I am response	for the timing and ree to the followinsible for setting	d results of yo ng responsibil of the course a ng signage/co	ur running evities: for this event nes to mark t
Race Director Make Check Pa Arkansas Spa Pace Tax ID # 71-06090 P. O. Box 1123 Hot Springs, AR 7	ers Associate 172	Sı	oa Pacer Board N	1 ember	Date
	For Club Use:	Date	Amount	Check #	
	Payment Received:				